
In
se

rt
 M

ap
 fr

am
e 
he

re

Map Identification Number:

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Clarence Valley

Local

Environmental

Plan 2011

Drinking Water Catchment Map
Flood Planning Map
Coastal Risk Planning Map
Riverbank Erosion Planning Map
Urban Release Area Map

Drinking Water Catchment

Flood Planning Area

Drinking Water

Flood Planning

Coastal Risk

Coastal Risk

Riverbank Erosion Area

Riverbank Erosion

Urban Release Area

Urban Release Area

Cadastre

Cadastre 26/03/2015
© Land Property Information (LPI)

Probable Maximum Flood Line

Sheet CL1_010C

Scale: 1:40,000 @ A3

Kilometres

0 0.6 1.2

S
T

ILUKA

ST

M
ID
D
LE

R
IV
E

D
O
N
A
LD
S
O
N

ST

AD
AM

S

MORORO

LEWIS LN

ILUKA RD

WOOMBAH

JACKY BULBIN FLAT

MORORO

P
A
C
IF
IC
 H
W
Y

BANANA RD

WOOMBAH

ILUKA

ILUKA RD

PACIFIC OCEAN

ESK

THE FRESHWATER

1730_COM_CL1_010C_040_20150326

011

012

006

004 009

012F

011F

011G

011I

008

007H

010C

011E

011J

011K

011N

011M

011C

011D011H

007G

011B

010B

013

001

002

003

005

010

007


